*Product casing and specifications are subject to change without prior notice
THINK CP PLUS
THINK SECURITY
CP-UA-H14L100B-V
14” Vandal-Proof IR Housing
• 14” IR, Housing
• IP67, IK10, Vandal-proof
• Water-proof coating film
• Neat & Integrated design
About CP PLUS
The brand that is on its way to lead the world when it comes
to the security and surveillance industry, CP PLUS, keeps
bombarding the market with the most reliable range of
products that have been designed carefully and methodical-
ly to automate the whole surveillance and security process,
no matter how big your premises are.
It was the initiative to help the public in the area where they
are the most vulnerable and to empower the sense of safety in
our hearts that had conceptualized CP PLUS. And embarking on
its mission to make the world a safer and more secure place
has taken the brand's journey to unprecedented levels even
when compared to international competitors.
*Product casing and specifications are subject to change without prior notice
THINK CP PLUS
THINK SECURITY
CP-UA-H14L100B-V
14” Vandal-Proof IR Housing
Feature  Specification
Material  Aluminium (case) & PC (others)
IR Distance  0~100m
Dimension  404mm x164mm x132mm
Inside Dimension
 255mm(L) x 90mm(W) x 70.5mm(H)
215mm(L) x 90mm(W) x 83mm(H)
Window Dimension  Φ60mm
Operating Temperature
 Set: -40ºC ~ 60ºC
Heater: ON: <+5ºC(+41°F)/ OFF: +5ºC(+41°F)
Cooler: ON: 37±1ºC(98.6±33.8°F)/ OFF: 20±1ºC(68±33.8°F)
Ingress Protection  IP67, IK10
Humidity  ≤90% RH
Weight  3.1Kg
Power Supply  AC24V/5A
Power Consumption   55W (Without camera)
Dimension (mm/inch)